Hitachi Energy Trutnovsky ptlmaraton

2022-06-12 Trutnov

Stafeta 4x5km

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2007 a starsSi | pfihlaseno: 38

kategorie

tym/klub/obec
1001
2001

mix OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV

3001
4001
1007
2007

mix BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

3007
4007
1005
3005

mix TRIATLON SPARTAK TRUTNOV

mix TRUTNOV

2005
4005
1002
2002
3002
4002
1003
2003

mix OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV

mix ZA 512

3003
4003
1009
3009
2009
4009
2010
4010

mix LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV

mix TRUTNOV 1

mix TRUTNOV

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

1010
3010
1006
2006
3006
4006
1004
2004
4004
4004
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clenové

WILLIAM TOBIAS BEDNAR
MATE) HAMACEK
ELEN HROMADKOVA

JAN NOVOTNY

VLADISLAV DUFKA
PAVEL JELEN
ANETA KHYROVA
VLADIMIR KOLISKO
OLIVER GOTZ

EMA BAKOCOVA
ADAM GOTZ
RADEK HORAK
VERONIKA HANULOVA
NIKOLA FEROVA
LUKAS GABRIEL

JAN TATAR

LUCIE HORKA

JAN HORACEK

MAREK JOHAN

VOJTECH KYSELA
MARKETA PECHOVA
RENE HELLEBRAND

EVA STOKLASOVA
VLASTIMIL VYKUS
MICHAL PETROV
MICHAELA PETROVOVA
PAVLINA PETROVOVA
TEREZA PETROVOVA
ADAM PRASEK

CENEK AUGUSTA

NINA RAMBOVA

FILIP SCHUTZ

DANIEL STIERAND
DANIEL STIERAND
KATERINA STIERANDOVA
KATERINA STIERANDOVA

start list

2005
2011
2010
2009
1991
1991
1993
1980
2007
2009
1997
2007
1984
1988
1993
1994
2005
2011
2009
2010
1980
1975
1975
1984
1978
2010
1983
2007
1999
1998
2002
1997
1981
1981
1988
1988
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